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Prøve nr 420250372

Leverandør

Produktionssted

Pederseje Stenværk

Nr. Vedbyvej 13A

4840 Nr. Alslev

Dato for prøveudtagning

12-09-2025

Modtaget den

16-09-2025

Reference

Registreret af

Udtaget af

Mærkning

Prøve start

16-09-2025

Prøve slut

17-09-2025

ID

Pederseje

Egenskab / prøvemetode

EN 933-1 Kornstørrelsesfordeling

Tørsigtning

Bemærkning Sted og dato

Vor Frue 17-09-2025

Sahlén Elisabeth, Laborant

Elektronisk signatur

Værdi Min værdi Max værdi

Kornstørrelsesfordeling D60

D10

0,811

0,155

D50 0,623 D60/D10 (U-tal) 5,2

Varedeklaration

1007875-1351-2

Produkt

0/4mm Vasket grus

Produktbetegnelse

Objekt

0,0 3,0 1,1

3 10 6

12 28 21
27 50 43
55 75 70
80 92 85
86 96 89
90 99 93
98 100 97

100 100 100

0,063

0,125

0,25
0,5
1
2

2,8
4

5,6
8

Min-
værdi

Max-
værdi

Målt
værdi

Sigte-
serie

gnf.%

NCC Industry A/S, Råstoffer

Laboratorie: Vor Frue

Øde Hastrup Vej 130

4000 Roskilde

Besøgsadresse

Hovedkontor

51881677

Telefon nr

Fax nr

Org.nr

MVA nr

linda.terkelsen@ncc.dk

Email

Internetadresse


